
РОМ
Водка Oakheart Original

Devil's Island
Barcelo Blanco
Barcelo Anejo
Barcelo Imperial
Barcelo Dorado
Doorly's XO
Depth Charge

420
440
450
490
590
450
780
760

 380/2100 125мл/750мл
 450/2500 125мл/750мл
 450/2500 125мл/750мл
1300/4500 0,187 мл/750мл
1300/4500 0,187 мл/750мл

4500 750мл

4500
4600
20000 750мл

15000
90000
80000

ВЕРМУТЫ

HUNTING BITTERS
400
400

ЛИКЕРЫ БИТТЕРЫ
ДИСТИЛЛЯТЫ

БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА 125/750МЛ

320/1920
450/2400
450/2400

3100

КРАСНЫЕ 
ВИНА

125/750МЛ

400/2200
450/2400

2800
2800

Beluga Botanicals
Cucumber & Mint
Pear & Linden
Rose & Lime

450
450
450

BELUGA VODKA
Beluga Noble
Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Beluga Gold Line

450
450
600

ДЖИН 40МЛ

Green Baboon
Green Baboon citrus
Green Baboon pink
Bombay Saphire
Matsui The Hacuto
Premium
Hendrick's
Bee Gin

360
360
360
500
950

900
410

ТЕКИЛА 40МЛ

Agavita Blanco
Lokita Blanco
Jose Cuervo
Rio Grande

440
790
580
400

ВИСКИ МИРА
570
580
750
650
620
580
560
600

ВИСКИ 
(ШОТЛАНДИЯ)

40МЛ

William Lowson's
William Lowson's Super
Spiced
Dewar's White Label
Dewar's 8 YO
Grant's Triple Wood 
Johnnie Walker Black
Label 
Monkey Shoulder 
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich15 Y.O
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O
Macallan Double Cask 12
Y.O 
Bruichladdich Islay
Lagavulin 8 YO

400
400

450
490
490
790

950
1200
1450
1800
1900

1200
1200

40МЛ

БРЕНДИ
КОНЬЯК

40МЛ

Ardely
НОЙ 3 года
НОЙ 5 лет
Torres 5YO
Xennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP

360
430
450
500
750
1200

80МЛ

FIERO|ROSSO|BIANCO
ED

450

Beluga Hunting Berry
Beluga Gunting Herbal

Fireball Ice Shot
Martini Bitter
Absenta Xenta
Jagermeister
Sambuca Marcati

430
480
500
450
450

ПИВО
БУТЫЛОЧНОЕ

40МЛ

40МЛ

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's
The Matsui Sun In
Hatozaki 
Tullamore Dew
Jameson
Bushmills Original
Hinch Distillers Cut

Alteno Pinot Grigio
Golubitskoe Estate Riesling
Golubitskoe E Sauvignon
Blanc
KWV Sauvignon Blanc

Batuta Tempranillo
Golubitskoe Cabernet
Sauvignon
Alteno Chianti DOCG
Como Una Moto

ИГРИСТЫЕ
ВИНА
Chateau Tamagne 
Tete De Sheval brut
Tete De Sheval semidry
Martini Asti D.O.C.G.
Martini Prosecco 
Dry D.O.C. 
Martini Prosecco Rose
D.O.C. 
Martini Brut
Zonin Prosecco
Moet&Chandon Imperial
Brut A.O.C.
Pommery Brut Royal
Cristal Brut
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut

Корона Экстра 0,355
Пражечка 0,5
Аббе Блонд,Брюн 0,33
Волконская ИПА 0,4
Эль Капулько 0,4
Гиннесс 0,44
Бакалар б/а 
Сидр Роял (асс) 0,33

550
480
480
480
480
750
470
450

Пиво 
разливное
Рокс светлое 
Рокс нефильтрованное

300/350
300/350

0,3/0,5 Л

Хаски 
Ортодокс 
Белая Березка
Grey Goose

260
300
290
600

40МЛ
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